
§ P re isb latt zur Handliste 1932, Teil IX
Gültig ab  1. A p ril 1936

SIEMENS

Regelapparate
Seite Listen-

Nr.
Preis

RM

Seite Listen-
Nr.

Preis

RM

Seite Listen-
Nr.

Preis

RM

14 801 

14 802 

14 803 

14 806 

14 807 

14 808

14811 

14 814

14 817 

14 818 

14 819 

14 820 

14 821

14 824 

14 825 

14 828 

14 829

14 832 

14 833 

14 836

390,—
450,—
800,—
600,—
670,—
975,—
340,—
420,—
385,—
420,—
536,—
760,—
825,—

385,—
425,—
475,—
525,—
225,—
240,—
260,—

14 839 635,—
14 840 695,—
14 841 975,—

14 844 

14 845 

14 846

Durch 
Neuaus

führungen 
ersetzt, 
siehe 

Werbe
blatt 

SH 6831

14 852 

14 853 

14 854 

14 856

14 860 

14 861 

14 862 

14 863

14 866

60,-
116,-
124,-
185,-

70,-
145,-
315,-
428,-

64,-

10

14 870 106,—
14 871 155,—
14 874 246,—
14 875 260,—
14 876 256,—
14 877 260,—

14 880 

14 883 

14 886 

14 887 

14 888 

14 889 

14 890 

14 891 

14 892

74,—
40,—

auf
Anfrage

14 900 

14 906 

14911 

14 916

372,-
386,
502,-
666 , -

14 930 

14 932 

14 934

14 940 

14 942

14 950 

14 952 

14 960 

14 962 

14 964

380,—
315,—
415,—
130,—
250,—

auf
Anfrage
680,—

75,—
29,—
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